
St. Timothy FF Program Semester I 2018-2019 
This Calendar includes all Wednesday evening FF events, sacramental meetings, parent/mentor 

meetings, retreats, TOB meetings, & special weekend FF events 

 

FF Meeting Time Session 1 (K-6th) 4:30-5:45pm Session 2 (7th-10th) 7-8:15pm 

DATE EVENT 

Wed., Aug. 22 Catechist Workshop 6:30pm-8pm 

Wed., Aug 29 Catechist In-Service 6:30pm-8pm 

Wed., Sept 5 FF open house for students & Parents / Registration Night:  

Registration and meet catechists & aides 

6:00-7:00PM at St. Timothy School gym 

Thurs., Sept. 6 8th Grade Parent Meeting for Theology of the Body – held in Church 

Basement Option 1 (6-7pm) & option 2 (7:15pm-8:15pm) 

Sat/Sun., Sept. 8/9  Student blessing @ each weekend Mass 

Tues., Sept. 11 9th Grade Parent/Mentor Meeting – held in School, 6th grade room Option 1 

(5:30-6:20pm) & Option 2 (7:10pm-8pm) 

Wed., Sept. 12 FF  FF 

Sat/Sun., Sep 15/16 Catechetical Sunday, blessings of catechists at each Mass 

Tues., Sept 18 10th Grade Parent & Mentor Meeting – held in School, 6th grade room 

Option 1 (5:30-6:20pm) & Option 2 (7:10pm-8pm) 

Wed., Sept 19 1st Holy Family Meeting, option 1 (5:15-5:45pm) & option 2 (7-7:30pm) – 

held in School Gym   

Wed., Sept. 19 FF + 1st Semester Mass FF + Fr. visits 7th Grade 

Wed., Sept. 26 FF + Fr. visits K & 1st Grade FF + 1st Semester Mass 

Wed., Oct. 3 FF + Fr. visits 2nd Grade FF + Fr. visits 8th Grade 

Wed., Oct. 10 FF + Fr. visits 3rd  Grade FF + Fr. visits 9th Grade 

Wed., Oct. 17 NO FF – FALL BREAK 

Wed., Oct. 24 FF + Fr. visits 4th + 5th Grade FF + Fr. visits 10th Grade 

Wed., Oct. 31 NO FF - HALLOWEEN 

Wed., Nov. 7 FF + Fr. visits 6th Grade FF 

Wed., Nov. 14 FF + 3rd-6th Grade Reconciliation FF + 9-10th Grade Reconciliation 

Sat., Nov 17 6th & 7th Grade Retreat.   

10am-4:30pm Mass (meet in Church Basement) 

Rite of Enrollment for 9th Grade Students & 4:30pm Mass 

Wed., Nov. 21 NO FF – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Wed., Nov. 28 FF FF 

Wed., Dec. 5 FF FF+ 7-8th Grade Reconciliation 

Wed., Dec. 12 FF FF  

Wed., Dec. 19 FF FF + 10th Grade XMAS Party 
 

*This calendar is subject to change.  Changes will be updated online and via e-mail. 
 

 

SPECIAL NOTES 
 

Sacramental records are to be submitted in December for any 2nd or 10th grader not baptized at 

St.Timothy Maple Lake. 
 

Parents & Mentors of 9th & 10th Graders are to sign up to sit in on class once a semester 
 

Confirmation Service Hours can be turned in at any time during the 7th-10th grade years.  34 

Hours are required prior to confirmation 

 

= special day           = special catechist day           = No Class          = Class          = Parent 

Meeting = special day           = special catechist day           = No Class          = Class          = Parent Meeting 



 St. Timothy FF Program Semester II 2018-2019 
 

FF Meeting Time Session 1 (K-6th) 4:30-5:45pm Session 2 (7th-10th) 7-8:15pm 

DATE EVENT 

Wed., Jan. 2 FF FF 

Wed., Jan. 9 FF + Fr. visits Kindergarten NET Retreat 4-9pm 

Wed., Jan. 16 FF + Fr. visits 1st Grade  FF + Fr. visits 7th Grade 

Wed., Jan. 23 FF + Fr. visits 2nd Grade FF + Fr. visits 8th Grade 

Sat., Jan 26 1st Reconciliation for 2nd Grade Students @ 10am 

Wed., Jan. 30 FF + Fr. visits 3rd + 4th Grade FF + Fr. visits 9th Grade 

Wed., Feb. 6 FF + Fr. visits 5th + 6th Grade FF + Fr. visits 10th Grade 

Wed., Feb 13 FF FF + Matt Fradd 

Sat/Sun. Feb16/17th 9th & 10th Grade Retreat @ Camp Friendship 

Wed., Feb. 20 FF  FF 

Wed., Feb 27 FF FF 

Sat., Mar 2 8th Grade Retreat 10am-11:30pm (meet in Church basement) 

Wed., Mar. 6 Ash Wednesday – Mass @ 6:30pm, NO FF 

 Wed., Mar. 13 FF + 2nd- 6th Grade Reconciliation FF + 7th- 10th Grade Reconciliation 

Wed., Mar. 20 FF + Stations of the Cross FF + 10th Gr Dinner w/ Mass 

Wed., Mar. 27 Spring Break – NO FF 

Wed. Apr. 3 FF FF + 10th Gr Dinner w/ Mass 

Wed., Apr. 10 FF FF + 10th Gr. Confirmation Test 

Wed., Apr. 17 FF FF 

Wed., Apr. 24 FF with Mass FF with May Crowning 

Sun., Apr. 28 Rite of Sending 10th grade Students @ 10am Mass 

Wed., May 1 FF + Closing Session with Rosary FF + Closing Session with Mass 

Sat., May 4 Confirmation Mass – Basilica @ 10am 

Sun., May 5 First Communion Sunday – Mass @ Noon 

 

 

*This calendar is subject to change. 

 
 

 

SPECIAL NOTES continued 

 

Please check the bulletin, website, and e-mails for up to date calendar alterations or additions 

 

E-mails will be sent out once a month for the Faith Formation Program.  If you do not receive an 

e-mail from the Faith Formation Director by the end of October please reach out. 

 

The retreats provided by the Program are mandatory.  Approval must be given by the Faith 

Formation Director if an exemption needs to be made. 

 


